
ICL Education Group Promotion 2024 
(Latin America, Europe, Russia/CIS, Middle East and Africa Market) 

*All International students are required to have appropriate travel insurance while studying in New Zealand. 

**This promotion is valid for offshore students starting their programs in 2024. 

*This promotion applies to aged 18+ student. 

*Courses, timetable and intakes are subject to change without notice. 

ICL Education Centre 10-14 Lorne Street, Auckland, New Zealand 

TEL: 09-368-4343 E-mail: latinamerica@icl.ac.nz Web site: www.icl.ac.nz 

 

 

 

ICL Schools Course Original Price Promotion Price Other Fees 

 

Communication English 
(20 hours per week) 
 
Morning 8:30-12:30 OR 
Evening 17:30-21:30 

 
 
 
$430 /week 

Offshore Students                               
1-13 weeks - $290/week                 
14-23 weeks - $270/week                
24+ weeks - $250/week         
Onshore Students                                 
4+ weeks - $250/week 

Enrolment Fee $250                    
Material Fee $10/week 
(Maximum:$240) 

IELTS Preparation 
(20 hours per week) 
 
Morning 8:30-12:30 OR 
Evening 17:30-21:30 

 
 
 
$430 /week 

Offshore Students                               
1-13 weeks - $290/week                 
14-23 weeks - $270/week                
24+ weeks - $250/week         
Onshore Students                                 
4+ weeks - $250/week 

Enrolment Fee $250                    
Material Fee $10/week 
(Maximum:$240) 

PTE course                     
(20 hours per week) 
12:30-16:30 

 
 
 
$430 /week 

Offshore Students                               
1-13 weeks - $290/week                 
14-23 weeks - $270/week                
24+ weeks - $250/week         
Onshore Students                                 
4+ weeks - $250/week 

Enrolment Fee $250                    
Material Fee $10/week 
(Maximum:$240) 

 

NZCEL L3 (16 weeks) $6,880/course $4,500/course 
Enrolment Fee $250                             
Material Fee $500 

NZCEL L4 (16 weeks) $6,880/course $4,500/course 
Enrolment Fee $250                             
Material Fee $500 

NZCEL L5 (16 weeks) $6,880/course $4,500/course 
Enrolment Fee $250                             
Material Fee $500 

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-auckland-english-academy-auckland.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-auckland-english-academy-auckland.php3
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Master of Business Informatics 
Level 9  $31,500 $25,750 

Enrolment Fee $250  

16 months Material Fee $2,000 

Master of Management Level 9 $31,500 $25,000 
Enrolment Fee $250  

16 months Material Fee $2,750 

Postgraduate Diploma in Business 
Level 8 $21,500 $17,500 

Enrolment Fee $250  

12 months Material Fee $1,500 

Postgraduate Diploma in Business 
Informatics Level 8 $20,000 $17,500 

Enrolment Fee $250  

12 months Material Fee $1,500 

Graduate Diploma in Teaching 
(ECE) Level 7 $28,250 $26,250 

Enrolment Fee $250  

12 months Material Fee $2,500 

Graduate Diploma in Business 
Level 7 (Business Innovation) $18,800 $15,000 

Enrolment Fee $250  

12 months Material Fee $1,500 

Graduate Diploma in Business 
Level 7 (Hospitality Management) $18,800 $15,000 

Enrolment Fee $250  

12 months Material Fee $1,500 

Graduate Diploma in Business 
Level 7 (Tourism Management) $18,800 $15,000 

Enrolment Fee $250  

12 months Material Fee $1,500 

New Zealand Diploma in Business 
Level 6 $18,600 $10,500 

Enrolment Fee $250  

9 months Material Fee $1,200 

New Zealand Diploma in Business 
Level 5 $18,600 $10,500 

Enrolment Fee $250  

9 months Material Fee $1,200 

 

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-auckland-english-academy-auckland.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182
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+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-auckland-english-academy-auckland.php3

